

North Carolina Lions Ambassador

The North Carolina Lions Ambassador has been created to assist in funding programs and services of the North Carolina Lions Foundation. A North Carolina Lions Ambassador is a progressive recognition with five (5) levels available to any donor who wishes to support the outreach services and programs of North Carolina Lions Foundation for a tax-deductible donation of US \$500.00 for each level. This recognition is available to everyone and may be purchased by individuals, clubs, or family members. The Ambassador will be awarded to a <a href="maintenance-m

The Ambassador may be obtained for a contribution of \$500.00 or more, The contribution made over a period of time by payments of no less than \$100.00. The Ambassador will be prepared and given upon receipt of the final payment.

All North Carolina Lions Ambassador funds will be placed in a non-restricted account and shall be a major source for funding North Carolina Lions Foundation services programs and services.

Recipient	Name	
	Address	
	City, State Zip	
Presented By	Name	
	Address	
	City, State Zip	
Pres	Phone	
Date to be presented		
Please allow three weeks minimum		
Payment of \$500.00 Enclosed.		
Partial Payment Enclosed. (NOT LESS THAN \$100.00)		
	I wish to pay by credit card (billing name & address must match Presenter's name & address)	
	Credit Card Number	
	Expiration Date	CCV
	Signature	

RETURN TO: North Carolina Lions Foundation

PO. Box 39

Sherrills Ford, NC 28673